
Date Opponent Location
Time / 

Result
Record District

Wed. Nov. 12 @ University School Host - Sagemont Win

Fri. Nov. 14 @ Cypress Bay Host - Sagemont Win

Tue. Nov. 18 H Crusader Madness! CSCA NA

Thu. Nov. 20 @ Zion Lutheran Zion Lutheran Loss 0 - 1 NA

Fri. Nov. 21 H Boca Christian CSCA WIN 1 - 1 NA

Tue. Nov. 25 H Florida Air CSCA Loss 1 - 2 NA

Tue. Dec. 2 @ Village Academy Village Academy WIN 2 - 2 1 - 0

Fri. Dec. 5 @ Kreul Challenge vs. Deerfield HS Hosted @ Monarch HS WIN 3 - 2 NA

Tue. Dec. 9 @ Lake Worth Christian Lake Worth Christian WIN 4 - 2 2 - 0

Thu. Dec. 11 @ Monsignor Pace @ A-Rod Classic Hosted @ Columbus HS WIN 5 - 2 NA

Fri. Dec. 12 @ Colombus HS @ A-Rod Classic Hosted @ Columbus HS WIN 6 -2 NA

Sat. Dec. 13 @ Champagnet @ A-Rod Classic Hosted @ Columbus HS Loss 6 - 3 NA

Forfeit Highlands Christian CSCA WIN 7 - 3 3 - 0

Fri. Dec. 19 @ Kreul Classic vs. South Miami HS Hosted @ CS Charter WIN 8 - 3 NA

Sat. Dec. 20 @ Kreul Classic vs. Tarpon Springs Coral Springs Gym Loss 8 - 4 NA

Mon. Dec. 22 @ Kreul Classic vs. Grandview Prep Coral Springs Gym Loss 8 - 5 NA

Sat. Dec. 27 @ Kingdom of Sun vs. Marianna HS Vanguard HS - Ocala WIN 9 - 5 NA

Mon. Dec. 29 @ Kingdom of the Sun vs Card. Gibbons Vanguard HS - Ocala Loss 9 - 6 NA

Tue. Dec. 30 @ Kingdom of the Sun vs East Bay HS Vanguard HS - Ocala Loss 9 - 7 NA

Tue. Jan. 6 H Oxbridge Academy CSCA WIN 10 - 7 4 - 0

Thu. Jan. 8 H FAU HS CSCA WIN 11 - 7 5 - 0

Sat. Jan. 10 H Sagemont CSCA LOSS 11 - 8 NA

Mon. Jan. 12 @ Trinity Christian Trinity Christian WIN 12 - 8 6 - 0

Thu. Jan. 15 @ Westminster Academy Westminster Academy WIN 13 - 8 7 - 0

Fri. Jan. 16 @ MLK Tourney vs. SLAM Academy
Hosted @Ransom 

Everglades
WIN 14 - 8 NA

Tue. Jan. 27 @ Coral Springs Charter Coral Springs Charter 6:30

Wed. Jan. 28 H Grandview Prep CSCA 7:00

Fri. Jan. 30 H Holy Trinity CSCA 6:30

Mon. Feb. 2 - 

Sat. Feb. 7
Districts

TBA

TBA TBA Regionals TBA

TBA @ FHSAA State Finals TBA

HOME games in BOLD

gfelix@csca.usGavin Felix - Assistant Coach

(954) 840-1170
Steve Fitzgerald - Head Coach / AD
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http://maps.google.com/maps?q=2585%20Glades%20Circle,%20Weston,%20FL%20US%2033327
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=2585%20Glades%20Circle,%20Weston,%20FL%20US%2033327
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=959%20SE%206th%20Ave,%20Deerfield%20Beach,%20FL%20US%2033441
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=400%20SW%2012th%20Ave.,%20Delray%20Beach,%20FL%20US%2033444
https://www.google.com/maps/place/5050+Wiles+Rd,+Coconut+Creek,+FL+33073/@26.2841863,-80.1916403,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x88d91b59c2cd5851:0x7a58ae95a859308
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=7592%20High%20Ridge%20Rd.,%20Boynton%20Beach,%20FL%20US%2033426
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=3000%20SW%2087th%20Ave.,%20Miami,%20FL%20US%2033165
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=3000%20SW%2087th%20Ave.,%20Miami,%20FL%20US%2033165
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=3000%20SW%2087th%20Ave.,%20Miami,%20FL%20US%2033165
https://www.google.com/maps/place/3205+N+University+Dr,+Pompano+Beach,+FL+33065/@26.2708397,-80.2484388,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x88d90533f5f9665b:0x2069fc24f3a6793f
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=2501%20Coral%20Springs%20Dr.,%20Coral%20Springs,%20FL%20US%2033065
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=2501%20Coral%20Springs%20Dr.,%20Coral%20Springs,%20FL%20US%2033065
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=7%20Northwest%2028th%20St.,%20Ocala,%20FL%20US%2034475
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=7%20Northwest%2028th%20St.,%20Ocala,%20FL%20US%2034475
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=7%20Northwest%2028th%20St.,%20Ocala,%20FL%20US%2034475
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=7259%20S.%20Military%20Trail,%20Lake%20Worth,%20FL%20US%2033463
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=5601%20North%20Federal%20Highway,%20Fort%20Lauderdale,%20FL%20US%2033308
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=3575%20Main%20Hwy,%20Miami%20US%2033133
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=3575%20Main%20Hwy,%20Miami%20US%2033133
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=3205%20North%20University%20Drive,%20Coral%20Springs,%20FL%20US%2033071
mailto:gfelix@csca.us
mailto:sfitzgerald@csca.us
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=U1fCcHOHtCQ&list=UUDa1voNf8yM7pt5tiE58tAQ
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=U1fCcHOHtCQ&list=UUDa1voNf8yM7pt5tiE58tAQ
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Jf7o7mrkIcY&feature=youtu.be
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Jf7o7mrkIcY&feature=youtu.be
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=5gwnmuN7M0o&feature=youtu.be
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=5gwnmuN7M0o&feature=youtu.be
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Hn6VNrJYW3o
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Hn6VNrJYW3o
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=RvdqOC-B2y0
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=RvdqOC-B2y0

